Edition: F-2021
Product Catalog
 +91-80-4120-4236
             support@lithentic.com
Flyback Transformers

(μH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(KHz)
Min Q Min SRF
(MHz)
Max
DCR (Ω)
Rated
Current
(Amp)
Weight
(gram)
LDI812-100  10 20 10 18.75 8.394 0.040 5.140 3
LDI812-120  12 20 10 58.30 8.029 0.050 4.560 3
LDI812-150  15 20 10 81.30 7.289 0.080 3.760 3
LDI812-180  18 20 10 116.80 6.518 0.080 3.420 3
LDI812-220  22 20 10 157.10 5.894 0.080 3.280 3
LDI812-270  27 20 10 122.30 5.485 0.070 3.000 3
LDI812-330  33 20 10 55.70 4.997 0.080 2.940 3
LDI812-470  47 20 10 47.90 4.229 0.110 2.400 3
LDI812-560  56 20 10 44.70 3.847 0.130 2.400 3
LDI812-680  68 20 10 41.30 3.486 0.140 2.050 3
LDI812-820  82 20 10 29.70 2.916 0.160 1.560 3
Lithentic Technologies | www.lithentic.com 4
Product Catalog     Edition: F-2021
LDI812-101  100 20 10 30.30 2.701 0.190 1.530 3
LDI812-121  120 20 10 31.80 2.462 0.200 1.470 3
LDI812-151  150 20 10 27.20 2.216 0.250 1.410 3
LDI812-181  180 20 10 21.70 1.927 0.400 1.140 3
LDI812-221  220 20 10 20.50 1.759 0.470 1.140 3
LDI812-271  270 20 10 21.80 1.654 0.500 0.911 3
LDI812-331  330 20 10 23.30 1.477 0.560 0.853 3
LDI812-471  470 20 10 23.60 1.204 0.720 0.554 3
LDI812-561  560 20 10 21.10 1.017 1.100 0.528 3
LDI812-681  680 20 10 19.73 0.989 1.160 0.500 3
LDI812-821  820 20 10 23.20 0.923 1.310 0.368 3
LDI812-102  1,000 20 10 23.30 0.858 1.440 0.368 3
Through Hole Inductors – 12mm x 15mm Dimensions :
Product Series: LDI215
Features:
 Low cost

Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(KHz)
Min Q Min
SRF
(MHz)
Max
DCR (Ω)
Rated
Current
(Amp)
Weight
(gram)
LDI1215-100  10 10 10 14.78 7.858 0.050 7.530 6
LDI1215-120  12 10 10 22.50 7.589 0.050 7.300 6
LDI1215-150  15 10 10 35.40 6.156 0.050 6.710 6
LDI1215-180  18 10 10 55.30 6.156 0.050 6.300 6
LDI1215-220  22 10 10 64.20 5.832 0.050 6.110 6
Lithentic Technologies | www.lithentic.com 5
Product Catalog     Edition: F-2021
LDI1215-270  27 10 10 85.10 5.540 0.050 5.940 6
LDI1215-330  33 10 10 438.00 4.522 0.050 5.590 6
LDI1215-470  47 10 1 21.70 3.957 0.070 5.470 6
LDI1215-560  56 10 1 23.90 3.574 0.080 5.110 6
LDI1215-680  68 10 1 16.60 3.358 0.110 4.940 6
LDI1215-820  82 10 1 14.89 2.995 0.120 4.780 6
LDI1215-101  100 10 1 14.27 2.518 0.160 4.470 6
LDI1215-121  120 10 1 12.70 2.409 0.160 4.280 6
LDI1215-151  150 10 1 11.68 1.979 0.170 4.050 6
LDI1215-181  180 10 1 11.67 1.847 0.190 4.000 6
LDI1215-221  220 10 1 11.92 1.731 0.200 3.710 6
LDI1215-271  270 10 1 10.88 1.497 0.220 3.620 6
LDI1215-331  330 10 1 11.49 1.497 0.270 3.280 6
LDI1215-471  470 10 1 9.17 1.154 0.420 1.160 6
LDI1215-561  560 10 1 9.63 1.045 0.430 1.070 6
LDI1215-681  680 10 1 9.61 0.989 0.460 1.040 6
LDI1215-821  820 10 1 9.72 0.893 0.560 0.839 6
LDI1215-102  1,000 10 1 6.42 0.797 1.020 0.765 6
2.2 Toroidal Inductors
Toroidal Power Inductors – 30mm x 14mm Dimensions :
Product Series: LTI3014
Features:

Part Number Inductance
(μH)
Tolerance(%) Test
Frequency
(KHz)
Min Q Min
SRF
(MHz)
Max
DCR (Ω)
Rated
Current
(Amp)
Weight
(gram)
LTI3014-101  100 20 10 26.20 3.078 0.050 6.000 40
Lithentic Technologies | www.lithentic.com 6
Product Catalog     Edition: F-2021
LTI3014-121  120 20 10 148.90 2.841 0.080 6.000 36
LTI3014-151  150 20 10 121.60 3.408 0.090 6.000 36
LTI3014-181  180 20 10 124.10 2.409 0.110 6.000 37
LTI3014-221  220 20 10 109.30 2.216 0.120 6.000 37
LTI3014-271  270 20 10 72.50 1.878 0.200 6.000 34
LTI3014-331  330 20 10 68.70 1.629 0.210 6.000 34
LTI3014-471  470 20 10 64.90 1.458 0.250 6.000 34
LTI3014-561  560 20 10 66.10 1.166 0.310 6.000 35
LTI3014-681  680 20 10 67.40 0.923 0.300 6.000 36
LTI3014-821  820 20 10 67.70 0.738 0.360 6.000 36
LTI3014-102  1,000 20 10 68.10 0.626 0.380 6.000 36
LTI3014-122  1,200 20 10 64.90 0.598 0.410 6.000 38
LTI3014-152  1,500 20 10 62.10 0.501 0.470 6.000 38
LTI3014-182  1,800 20 10 60.80 0.418 0.610 6.000 38
LTI3014-222  2,200 20 10 61.90 0.375 0.640 6.000 38
LTI3014-272  2,700 20 10 56.80 0.333 1.170 6.000 36
LTI3014-332  3,300 20 10 55.50 0.271 1.170 6.000 37
LTI3014-472  4,700 20 10 57.70 0.219 1.390 6.000 38
LTI3014-562  5,600 20 10 61.30 0.196 1.520 6.000 38
LTI3014-682  6,800 20 10 67.20 0.189 1.690 6.000 40
2.3 Shielded Inductors
Shielded Power Inductors – 30mm x 19mm Dimensions :
Product Series: LTI3014
Features:

Part Number Inductance
(μH)
Tolerance(%) Test
Frequency
(KHz)
Min Q Min
SRF
(MHz)
Max
DCR (Ω)
Rated
Current
(Amp)
Weight
(gram)
LPI3019-102  1,000 10 10 120.70 0.852 0.030 6.000 40
LPI3019-122  1,200 10 10 138.50 0.749 0.040 6.000 40
LPI3019-152  1,500 10 10 131.50 0.693 0.040 6.000 40
LPI3019-182  1,800 10 10 131.50 0.609 0.040 6.000 40
LPI3019-222  2,200 10 10 124.30 0.565 0.050 6.000 42
LPI3019-272  2,700 10 10 119.50 0.543 0.040 6.000 43
LPI3019-332  3,300 10 10 113.60 0.403 0.030 6.000 43
LPI3019-472  4,700 10 10 92.20 0.346 0.080 6.000 41
LPI3019-562  5,600 10 10 86.70 0.292 0.090 6.000 41
LPI3019-682  6,800 10 10 170.50 0.244 0.110 6.000 42
LPI3019-822  8,200 10 10 164.10 0.241 0.170 6.000 41
LPI3019-103  10,000 10 10 169.60 0.217 0.140 6.000 43
LPI3019-123  12,000 10 10 166.80 0.207 0.110 6.000 44
LPI3019-153  15,000 10 10 172.70 0.270 0.140 6.000 45
LPI3019-183  18,000 10 10 193.30 0.183 0.160 6.000 46
LPI3019-223  22,000 10 10 184.40 0.168 0.200 6.000 47
LPI3019-273  27,000 10 10 193.70 0.157 0.340 6.000 42
LPI3019-333  33,000 10 10 190.60 0.109 0.410 6.000 43
LPI3019-473  47,000 10 10 188.60 0.652 0.460 6.000 43
LPI3019-563  56,000 10 10 155.60 0.616 0.480 6.000 44
LPI3019-683  68,000 10 10 153.40 0.543 0.520 6.000 45
LPI3019-823  82,000 10 10 148.60 0.490 0.960 6.000 41
LPI3019-104  100,000 10 10 123.60 0.430 1.060 6.000 41